
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID- RFQ#514586, 514598, 514590,514599-ELEVATORS @ VARIOUS
Attended participants 61
Start time 8/08/25, 10:48:50 AM
End time 8/08/25, 12:34:36 PM
Meeting duration 1h 45m 46s
Average attendance time42m 15s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN) Role
Johnson, Latrena 8/08/25, 10:58:11 AM8/08/25, 11:46:51 AM47m 33s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Denis Kilduff (Unverified)8/08/25, 10:48:53 AM8/08/25, 11:45:43 AM56m 50s Presenter
Brezler, David 8/08/25, 10:49:32 AM8/08/25, 10:58:59 AM9m 26s David.Brezler1@nycha.nyc.gov David.Brezler1@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 8/08/25, 10:51:09 AM8/08/25, 11:45:44 AM50m 13s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 8/08/25, 10:52:23 AM8/08/25, 11:45:49 AM53m 25s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Alex Orengo (Unverified)8/08/25, 10:52:31 AM8/08/25, 11:45:40 AM53m 9s Presenter
Ramasray, Lookrani 8/08/25, 10:52:47 AM8/08/25, 11:45:54 AM49m 28s lramasray@gfnet.com lramasray@gfnet.com Presenter
Al Attia, Yassin H. 8/08/25, 10:54:51 AM8/08/25, 11:46:11 AM51m 19s yalattia@gfnet.com yalattia@gfnet.com Presenter
Patel, Parth 8/08/25, 10:55:15 AM8/08/25, 11:45:47 AM48m 35s Parth.Patel@nycha.nyc.gov Parth.Patel@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rick Gilston (Unverified)8/08/25, 10:56:03 AM8/08/25, 11:53:46 AM57m 43s Presenter
Rozario Sylvain 8/08/25, 10:56:38 AM8/08/25, 11:45:54 AM49m 16s r.sylvain@champion-elevator.com R.Sylvain@champion-elevator.com Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 8/08/25, 10:56:51 AM8/08/25, 11:45:45 AM48m 53s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Cecilia Huang_LSEA Corp. (Unverified)8/08/25, 10:56:59 AM8/08/25, 11:45:50 AM48m 51s Presenter
Dockery, Matthew 8/08/25, 10:57:21 AM8/08/25, 11:45:44 AM48m 22s Matthew.Dockery@nycha.nyc.gov Matthew.Dockery@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 8/08/25, 10:57:34 AM8/08/25, 11:45:59 AM48m 25s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
White, John 8/08/25, 10:57:39 AM8/08/25, 11:45:40 AM48m John.White@nycha.nyc.gov John.White@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
 19737685224 (Unverified)8/08/25, 10:58:08 AM8/08/25, 11:45:39 AM47m 30s Attendee
ADJ Engineering 8/08/25, 10:58:20 AM8/08/25, 11:48:51 AM47m 25s Presenter
Peter Silverman 8/08/25, 10:58:26 AM8/08/25, 11:45:41 AM47m 14s p.silverman@champion-elevator.compsilverman@champion-elevator.com Presenter
Ravindra Kevadiya 8/08/25, 10:58:27 AM8/08/25, 11:45:40 AM47m 13s RKevadiya@lakhanijordan.com RKevadiya@lakhanijordan.com Presenter
Ferrari, Nicholas 8/08/25, 10:58:32 AM8/08/25, 11:45:45 AM47m 13s Nicholas.Ferrari@stvinc.com Nicholas.Ferrari@stvinc.com Presenter
Neil Shah 8/08/25, 10:58:43 AM8/08/25, 11:45:39 AM46m 56s neil@gilstonelectric.com neil@gilstonelectric.com Presenter
Mavani, Shaan 8/08/25, 10:58:58 AM8/08/25, 11:42:05 AM43m 7s Shaan.Mavani@nycha.nyc.gov Shaan.Mavani@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sinderbrand, Joy 8/08/25, 10:59:13 AM8/08/25, 11:45:38 AM46m 25s Joy.Sinderbrand@nycha.nyc.gov Joy.Sinderbrand@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Alfonso Robles 8/08/25, 10:59:15 AM8/08/25, 11:45:46 AM46m 30s alfonso.robles@schindler.com alfonso.robles@schindler.com Presenter
Megan (GS Elevator) (Unverified)8/08/25, 10:59:15 AM8/08/25, 11:45:40 AM46m 25s Presenter
 19172279130 (Unverified)8/08/25, 10:59:30 AM8/08/25, 11:01:02 AM1m 31s Attendee
Robert Merlo 8/08/25, 10:59:49 AM8/08/25, 11:45:42 AM45m 52s Presenter
Matthew Conlon 8/08/25, 10:59:51 AM8/08/25, 12:08:40 PM1h 8m 49s Presenter
Sama Frank 8/08/25, 10:59:58 AM8/08/25, 11:02:00 AM2m 2s frank.sama@kone.com frank.sama@kone.com Presenter
Meghan Martin 8/08/25, 11:00:07 AM8/08/25, 11:45:47 AM45m 39s mmartin@mid-americanelevator.commmartin@mid-americanelevator.com Presenter
Cullen Bailey 8/08/25, 11:00:07 AM8/08/25, 11:40:22 AM40m 15s cullen@mid-americanelevator.com cullen@mid-americanelevator.com Presenter
Bejleri, Sokol 8/08/25, 11:00:18 AM8/08/25, 11:45:45 AM45m 26s sbejleri@gfnet.com sbejleri@gfnet.com Presenter
Carlos Vanga 8/08/25, 11:00:24 AM8/08/25, 11:51:34 AM51m 10s Presenter
Kim Law (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:00:24 AM8/08/25, 11:45:52 AM45m 28s Presenter
Katsman, Gennadiy 8/08/25, 11:00:24 AM8/08/25, 11:45:52 AM45m 27s Gennadiy.Katsman@stvinc.com Gennadiy.Katsman@stvinc.com Presenter
read.ai meeting notes (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:00:28 AM8/08/25, 11:17:19 AM16m 51s Presenter
Dsouza, Cheryl 8/08/25, 11:00:32 AM8/08/25, 11:47:17 AM45m 18s Cheryl.Dsouza@nycha.nyc.gov Cheryl.Dsouza@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Patrick Grund 8/08/25, 11:00:37 AM8/08/25, 11:45:29 AM41m PGrund@usahoist.com PGrund@usahoist.com Presenter



Adames, Cecelia 8/08/25, 11:00:40 AM8/08/25, 11:45:37 AM44m 57s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Emma McLoughlin 8/08/25, 11:00:41 AM8/08/25, 12:34:36 PM1h 33m 54s emcloughlin@peelledoor.com emcloughlin@peelledoor.com Presenter
Nouveau Elevator Anthony Paysour (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:00:47 AM8/08/25, 11:45:41 AM44m 53s Presenter
Mauricio Arango 8/08/25, 11:01:09 AM8/08/25, 11:45:43 AM44m 34s Mauricio@shenoyengineers.com Mauricio@shenoyengineers.com Presenter
 16463192441 (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:01:17 AM8/08/25, 11:45:35 AM44m 17s Attendee
Tangarife, Jenny 8/08/25, 11:01:25 AM8/08/25, 11:45:43 AM44m 18s jtangarife@csagroup.com jtangarife@csagroup.com Presenter
Wendy Wenner 8/08/25, 11:01:28 AM8/08/25, 11:45:35 AM44m 7s wwenner@urbanny.com wwenner@urbanny.com Presenter
 18479618439 (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:01:50 AM8/08/25, 11:45:50 AM43m 59s Attendee
Alex (Unverified) 8/08/25, 11:01:55 AM8/08/25, 11:45:59 AM44m 4s Presenter
Desirae Smith 8/08/25, 11:02:09 AM8/08/25, 11:45:34 AM43m 25s DeSmith@teigroup.com DeSmith@teigroup.com Presenter
Rylan Blanchard 8/08/25, 11:02:10 AM8/08/25, 11:45:42 AM43m 31s rblanchard@centennialelevator.com rblanchard@centennialelevator.com Presenter
Kayla Negron - Nouveau (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:02:13 AM8/08/25, 11:46:02 AM43m 48s Presenter
 19175104200 (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:02:36 AM8/08/25, 11:23:40 AM19m 44s Attendee
Friedman, Elyssa 8/08/25, 11:03:43 AM8/08/25, 11:45:40 AM41m 56s Elyssa.Friedman@nycha.nyc.gov Elyssa.Friedman@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
 13475045956 (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:05:01 AM8/08/25, 11:08:06 AM3m 5s Attendee
 15166526268 (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:05:27 AM8/08/25, 11:44:22 AM38m 55s Attendee
Terry-Ann Groves 8/08/25, 11:06:10 AM8/08/25, 11:47:05 AM40m 54s tgroves@yorku.ca tgroves@yorku.ca Presenter
 16315631110 (Unverified)8/08/25, 11:06:41 AM8/08/25, 11:30:02 AM23m 21s Attendee
Maurice Anderson 8/08/25, 11:09:39 AM8/08/25, 11:46:10 AM36m 30s Presenter
Chiechi, Matthew 8/08/25, 11:12:23 AM8/08/25, 11:44:08 AM31m 44s Matthew.Chiechi@nycha.nyc.gov Matthew.Chiechi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
James Lecardi 8/08/25, 11:26:09 AM8/08/25, 11:45:49 AM19m 39s JamesLecardi@metro-elevator.com JamesLecardi@metro-elevator.com Presenter
Diana Cabrera 8/08/25, 11:29:54 AM8/08/25, 11:41:00 AM11m 6s DianaC@citnalta.com DianaC@citnalta.com Presenter


